Tantivy Food Menu

(Please note we provide table service)

Morning Goods A bit extra...

Toasted Tea Cake and butter £3.85 Bultter for 1 (2 packs) £0.60
Toast and butter 1Slice £1.65 Clotted Cream £1.50
Toast and butter 2 Slices £3.30 Marmalade £1.10
Crumpets and butter £3.50 Jam £1.10
Beans on toast (2 slices) £4.99 Chutney £1.30
Triple Stacked Pancakes — Maple Syrup £5.75 Cheddar £1.50
Chocolate spread £5.75 Side Salad £2.50
Bacon & Maple Syrup  £850  Extra fillings for sandwiches or jackets £1.50

Hot Savouries Freshly Made Sandwiches

served with crisps & Coleslaw (except bacon & sausage)

Jumbo Sausage Roll. £5.25 Hot Sausage Sandwich £7.95
Traditional Pasty £6.50 Hot Bacon Sandwich £7.75
Seriously Cheesy Pasty £6.95 Hot Bacon & Sausage Sandwich £8.75
Keralan Pasty £6.95 Cheddar and salad £8.75
Jacket Potato (served with side salad and coleslaw) ~ £8.99  Tuna Mayo and salad £8.75
choose from 1 of  Cheese Ham, Mustard and salad £8.75
Tuna mayo Brie and local Cranberry Sauce £8.75
Beans Humous, Carrot & Red Onion Chutney Vg £8.75

All above available in Gluten free wraps, but some
fillings may contain gluten, please ask*

Tantivy Speciality Toasted Sandwiches

Tantivy BLT (served with crisps and coleslaw) £9.50 Tantivy Chicken and Bacon Club (served with £10.50
Tantivy Croque (ham toastie topped with our £9.50  crisps and coleslaw)

rarebit mix, served with crisps & our coleslaw) Tantivy Bruschetta (2 slices of toast, topped with our  £8.50
Tantivy Rarebit (served with coleslaw) V £8.99 garlic oil, chopped tomato, onion & drizzled with

balsamic vinegar) Vg

Summer Salads

Garden Salad with coleslaw, choose from Ploughman’s (salad, pickled onion, chutney, bread &  £11.00
Cheddar £10.00 butter) choice of Ham or Cheddar
Brie £10.00 Greek (Leaves, tomato, cucumber, red onion, peppers,  £11.00
Devon Ham £10.00 olives & feta drizzled with olive oil, served with warm
Bacon & Chicken £10.50 Pitta bread & humous)

Add bread and butter £1.65 Extra fillings £1.50

Please let the staff know if you have any allergies that we need to be aware of.
*Please note our small kitchen is not a gluten free environment, but we try our best to prepare gf items separately
All menu items are subject to availability.



Tantivy Drinks and Sweet Treats Menu
(Please note we provide table service)

Barista Single Origin Coffees

(Double shots of Devon Roasted Heaven)

Espresso (simply shots of black coffee)
Macchiato (Espresso topped with milk foam)
Americano (Espresso blended with hot water in
a large cup, black or with warm or cold milk)
Long Black (Shorter strong black coffee)
Cappuccino (Espresso with foamy steamed
milk topped with chocolate sprinkles)
Caffe Latte (Espresso with steamed milk)
Mocha (Espresso flavoured with chocolate with
steamed milk topped with chocolate sprinkles)
Flat White (shorter and stronger espresso with
steamed milk)

Other Hot Drinks

Babyccino (foamed milk in an espresso cup)
Juniorccino (foamed milk in a small cup)
Pooccino (squirty cream for our doggy friends)
Hot Chocolate (milk or white)

Chai Latte

Pot of hot water

Cold Soft Drinks
Chilled Cans (Coke, Diet Coke,
Sanpellegrino, Rio, Vimto, Tango)
Luscombe Farm Organic bottles:

Elderflower bubbly, Sicilian lemonade, Ginger
beer (hot/cool), Citrus Crush

Mineral Water (still or sparkling)

Orange or Apple Juice
Milk Shakes (made with milk & Ice cream)

Milk Shake Sundae (milkshake topped with
squirty cream and sauce)
Glass of Milk

Squash

Traybake Slices

Large Cakes by the slice

Orange, Lemon & Lime Drizzle Cake (gf)
Cheese Scone & butter

Fruit or Plain Scone (check out the ‘extras’ section

overleaf to have them your way)

Triple Stacked Pancake Sundae (with 2 scoops of
ice cream with squirty cream, dusted with chocolate)

£2.90
£3.10
£3.50

£3.50
£3.85

£3.85
£4.25

£3.50

£1.50
£1.60
£1.00
£3.85
£3.85
£1.00

£2.55

£3.95

£2.25
£3.30
£5.75
£6.75

£1.75
£1.60

Teas
Served in pots for 1 or 2

Miles Breakfast
Green

Decaf
Chamomile
Lapsang Souchong
Berry

Red Bush

Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger
Peppermint
Spicy Chai

Extras
Marshmallows
Syrup
Squirty Cream
Extra Shot
Extra Jug of hot Milk
Non Dairy Milk (Oat)

Ales & Ciders
Please ask for available flavours
West Country Ciders from:

Sheppy’s Brewery
Exmoor Brewery

West Country Ales from:
Bays Brewery
Keltec Brewery
Exmoor Brewery
Dartmoor Brewery

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Sweet Treats

£3.75
£4.50
£4.99
£3.55
£2.50

£7.99

1 Scoop Ice Cream - traditional cone/ bowl

2 Scoops Ice Cream - traditional cone/ bowl
3 Scoops Ice Cream - traditional cone/ bowl

Waffle Cones an extra

Affogato (vanilla ice cream with an espresso coffee)
Ice Cream Sundae (3 scoops & squirty cream topped

with syrup, choc sprinkles and a flake)
Doggy Ice cream

Please let the staff know if you have any allergies that we need to be aware of
*Please note our small kitchen is not a gluten free environment, but we try our best to prepare gf items separately
All menu items are subject to availability.

£3.00/£5.50
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75
£3.35/£5.75

£1.00
£0.95
£1.00
£1.25
£0.50
£0.40

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.25
£5.25
£6.00
£0.60

£6.00
£7.99

£2.50



