Tantivy Food Menu

(Please note we provide table service)

Morning Goods A bit		A bit extra		
Toasted Tea Cake and butter Toast and butter Toast and butter Toast and butter Crumpets and butter Beans on toast (2 slices) Triple Stacked Pancakes – Maple Syrup Chocolate spread Bacon & Maple Syrup	£3.85 £1.65 £3.30 £3.50 £4.99 £5.75 £5.75 £8.50	Butter for 1 (2 packs) Clotted Cream Marmalade Jam Chutney Cheddar Side Salad Extra fillings for sandwiches or jackets	£0.60 £1.50 £1.10 £1.30 £1.50 £2.50 £1.50	
Hot Savouries		Freshly Made Sandwiches served with crisps & Coleslaw (except bacon & sausage)		
Jumbo Sausage Roll. Traditional Pasty Seriously Cheesy Pasty Keralan Pasty Jacket Potato (served with side salad and coleslaw) choose from 1 of Cheese Tuna mayo Beans	£5.25 £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.99	Hot Sausage Sandwich Hot Bacon & Sausage Sandwich Cheddar and salad Tuna Mayo and salad Ham, Mustard and salad Brie and local Cranberry Sauce Humous, Carrot & Red Onion Chutney Vg All above available in Gluten free wraps, but some fillings may contain gluten, please ask*	£7.95 £7.75 £8.75 £8.75 £8.75 £8.75 £8.75 £8.75	
Tantivy Speciality Toasted Sandwiches				
Tantivy BLT (served with crisps and coleslaw) Tantivy Croque (ham toastie topped with our rarebit mix, served with crisps & our coleslaw) Tantivy Rarebit (served with coleslaw) V	£9.50 £9.50 £8.99	Tantivy Chicken and Bacon Club (served with crisps and coleslaw) Tantivy Bruschetta (2 slices of toast, topped with our garlic oil, chopped tomato, onion & drizzled with balsamic vinegar) Vg	£10.50 £8.50	
Summer Salads				
Garden Salad with coleslaw, choose from Cheddar Brie Devon Ham Bacon & Chicken Add bread and butter	£10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.50 £1.65	Ploughman's (salad, pickled onion, chutney, bread & butter) choice of Ham or Cheddar Greek (Leaves, tomato, cucumber, red onion, peppers, olives & feta drizzled with olive oil, served with warm pitta bread & humous) Extra fillings	£11.00 £11.00 £1.50	

Please let the staff know if you have any allergies that we need to be aware of.

*Please note our small kitchen is not a gluten free environment, but we try our best to prepare gf items separately

All menu items are subject to availability.

Tantivy Drinks and Sweet Treats Menu

(Please note we provide table service)

Barista Single Origin Coffees	Teas				
(Double shots of Devon Roasted Heaven)		Served in pots for 1 or 2			
Espresso (simply shots of black coffee)	£2.90	Miles Breakfast	£3.00/£5.50		
Macchiato (Espresso topped with milk foam)	£3.10	Green	£3.35/£5.75		
Americano (Espresso blended with hot water in	£3.50	Decaf	£3.35/£5.75		
a large cup, black or with warm or cold milk)		Chamomile	£3.35/£5.75		
Long Black (Shorter strong black coffee)	£3.50	Lapsang Souchong	£3.35/£5.75		
Cappuccino (Espresso with foamy steamed	£3.85	Berry	£3.35/£5.75		
milk topped with chocolate sprinkles)		Red Bush	£3.35/£5.75		
Caffe Latte (Espresso with steamed milk)	£3.85	Earl Grey	£3.35/£5.75		
Mocha (Espresso flavoured with chocolate with	£4.25	Lemon & Ginger	£3.35/£5.75		
steamed milk topped with chocolate sprinkles)		11	£3.35/£5.75		
Flat White (shorter and stronger espresso with steamed milk)	£3.50	Spicy Chai	£3.35/£5.75		
Other Hot Drinks		Extras			
	£1.50	Marshmallows	£1.00		
Babyccino (foamed milk in an espresso cup) Juniorccino (foamed milk in a small cup)	£1.60	Syrup	£0.95		
Pooccino (squirty cream for our doggy friends)	£1.00	Squirty Cream	£1.00		
Hot Chocolate (milk or white)	£3.85	Extra Shot	£1.25		
Chai Latte	£3.85	Extra Jug of hot Milk	£0.50		
Pot of hot water	£1.00	Non Dairy Milk (Oat)	£0.40		
1 of of not water	&1.00	Tion Bully Willik (Out)	æ0.40		
Cold Soft Drinks		Ales & Ciders			
Chilled Cans (Coke, Diet Coke,	£2.55	Please ask for available flavours			
Sanpellegrino, Rio, Vimto, Tango)		West Country Ciders from:	£5.95		
Luscombe Farm Organic bottles:	£3.95	Sheppy's Brewery			
Elderflower bubbly, Sicilian lemonade, Ginger		Exmoor Brewery			
beer (hot/cool), Citrus Crush Mineral Water (still or sparkling)	£2.25	West Country Ales from:	£5.95		
		•	23.93		
Orange or Apple Juice	£3.30 £5.75	Bays Brewery			
Milk Shakes (made with milk & Ice cream)		Keltec Brewery			
Milk Shake Sundae (milkshake topped with squirty cream and sauce)	£6.75	Exmoor Brownery			
Glass of Milk	£1.75	Dartmoor Brewery			
Squash	£1.73	Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer	£5.95		
	Sweet Treats				
Traybake Slices	£3.75	1 Scoop Ice Cream - traditional cone/ bowl	£3.25		
Large Cakes by the slice	£4.50	2 Scoops Ice Cream - traditional cone/ bowl	£5.25		
Orange, Lemon & Lime Drizzle Cake (gf)	£4.99	3 Scoops Ice Cream - traditional cone/ bowl	£6.00		
Cheese Scone & butter	£3.55	Waffle Cones an extra	£0.60		
Fruit or Plain Scone (check out the 'extras' section		Affogato (vanilla ice cream with an espresso coffee			
overleaf to have them your way)		Ice Cream Sundae (3 scoops & squirty cream topp	<i>'</i>		
Triple Stacked Pancake Sundae (with 2 scoops	of £7.99	with syrup, choc sprinkles and a flake)			
ice cream with squirty cream, dusted with chocolate		Doggy Ice cream	£2.50		